2020年正在领取失业金人员创业培训补贴明细表
	序号
	培训机构
	培训对象
	期数
	培训形式
	培训人数（人）
	培训补贴标准(元/人)
	补贴金额（元）

	1
	三亚市就业技能培训中心
	领取失业金人员
	1
	创业培训
	30
	1200 
	36000

	2
	三亚市就业技能培训中心
	领取失业金人员
	2
	创业培训
	30
	1200
	36000

	3
	三亚市就业技能培训中心
	领取失业金人员
	3
	创业培训
	27
	1200
	32400

	4
	三亚市就业技能培训中心
	领取失业金人员
	4
	创业培训
	30
	1200
	36000

	5
	三亚市就业技能培训中心
	领取失业金人员
	5
	创业培训
	30
	1200
	36000

	
	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	176400
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